5/7/2020

CHEBOYGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2020 ROAD COMMISSION BOARD MEETINGS

First and Third Thursday of Month (w/exceptions)

January 2, 2020 Thursday
January 2, 2020 Thursday
January 16, 2020 Thursday
February 3, 2020 Monday
February 20, 2019 Thursday

March 5, 2020 Thursday
March 19, 2020 Thursday

April 16, 2020 Thursday
May 7, 2020 Thursday
May 21, 2020 Thursday
June 4, 2020 Thursday
June 18, 2020 Thursday

Meeting schedule is subject to change

9:00 a.m. Organizational

Regular Meeting Following Organizational
9:00 a.m.

9:00a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

July 1, 2020 Wednesday

July 16, 2020 Thursday
August 13, 2020 Thursday
August 20, 2020 Thursday

September 3, 2020 Thursday
September 14, 2020 Monday

October 1, 2020 Thursday

October 15, 2020 Thursday

November 4, 2020 Wednesday

November 5, 2020 Thursday
November 19, 2020 Thursday
December 3, 2020 Thursday
December 17, 2020 Thursday
December 17, 2020 Thursday

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m. Special Annual Township Meetings
9:00 a.m. Regular/Annuyal Twp Mtgs to follow
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. Budget Public HearingReg. Mtg to Follow
Regular Meeting to Follow Budget Public Hearing



